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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:       OCTOBER 1st, 2005                    LOCATION:        RENO EVENTS CENTER, RENO 
Referees:   Victor Alegria, Norm Budden, Vic Drakulich, Jay Nady 

Judges:  Burt Clements, Dick Houck, Robert Hoyle, Keith Macdonald, John Mc Sweeney,  

Herb Santos, Dalby Shirley, Paul Smith,  Visiting Judge:  Pat Russell 

Timekeepers: Jim Carpenter & Rose Fain 

Ringside Doctors: Todd Chapman, Damon Zavala, James Game & William Berliner 

Ring Announcer:  Jimmy Lennon, Jr. 

Promoter: Gary Shaw Productions, Goossen Tutor Promotions, Don King Productions 

Matchmaker:  Chris Middendorf, Eric Bottjer, Tom Brown 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

JAMES NATHANIEL TONEY 
Sherman Oaks, CA 

----- vs ----- 
DOMINIC ALEXANDER GUINN 
Stafford, TX 

Toney won by unanimous decision. 
TONEY     -     GUINN 

117-111; 119-109; 119-109 
K. Macdonald – D. Shirley – P. Smith 
**Toney retains IBA Heavyweight Title 

CA020230 
 
 

TX057890 

 
 

12 

08/24/68 
 
 

04/20/75 

235 
 
 

221 

Toney must have right metacarpal cleared 
by Doctor – or no contest until 04/01/2006 
 
 
 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

CHRIS C. BYRD 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
DAVARRYL JEROME WILLIAMSON 
Aurora, CO 

Byrd won by unanimous decision. 
BYRD     -     WILLIAMSON 
116-112; 115-113; 116-112 

P. Russell – G. Trowbridge – D. Tucker 
**Byrd retains IBF Heavyweight Title 

MI037008 
 
 

CO057953 

 
 

12 

08/15/70 
 
 

07/25/68 

213 
 
 

225 

 
 
 
 
 
Referee:  Vic Drakulich  

JORGE LACIERVA 
Lilburn, GA 

----- vs ----- 
MARTIN HONORIO CAMACHO 
Tijuana, BC, MX 

DRAW 
LACIERVA   -   HONORIO 

77-75; 74-78; 76-76 
B. Clements – D. Houck – H. Santos 

GA025278 
 
 

NV055481 
 

 
 

8 

07/14/78 
 
 

01/26/80 

128 
 
 

128 

Suspend Honorio until 11/01/05 
No contact until 10/23/05 
Left eyebrow laceration. 
 
 
Referee:  Norm Budden 

SHANE AARON CAMERON 
Auckland, New Zealand 

----- vs ----- 
ADELE ILEMOBADE OLAKANYE 
Silver Spring, MD 

Cameron won by TKO 0:51 of the 4th round. NV049321 
 
 

MD065945 

 
 

8 

10/17/77 
 
 

12/18/77 

230 
 
 

240 

Suspend Olakanye until 11/01/05 
No contact until 10/23/05 
 
 
Referee:  Norm Budden  

NONITO DONAIRE 
Castro Valley, CA 

----- vs ----- 
DANIEL GONZALEZ 
Sonora, MX 

Donaire won by KO 2:19 of the 1st round. CA059446 
 
 

NV038560 

 
 

8 

11/16/82 
 
 

12/21/84 

118 
 
 

117 

Suspend Gonzalez until 11/01/05 
No contact until 10/23/05 
Over left eyebrow laceration. 
 
Referee:  Victor Alegria 

SHAUN TYRONE ROSS 
Murrieta, CA 

----- vs ----- 
CARLOS EDWARD BARNETT 
Phoenix, AZ 

Barnett won by TKO 1:44 of the 3rd round. CA036291 
 
 

AZ050242 

 
 

4 

09/21/71 
 
 

12/04/79 

260 
 
 

220 

Suspend Ross until 11/16/05 
No contact until 11/01/05 
 
 
Referee:  Victor Alegria 

 


