STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: Skip Avansino, Jr.

Dr. Tony Alamo John R. Bailey Joe W. Brown Dr. Flip Homansky

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner

BOXING SHOW RESULTS

DATE: OCTOBER 1st, 2005 LOCATION: RENO EVENTS CENTER, RENO

Referees: Victor Alegria, Norm Budden, Vic Drakulich, Jay Nady

Judges: Burt Clements, Dick Houck, Robert Hoyle, Keith Macdonald, John Mc Sweeney,

Herb Santos, Dalby Shirley, Paul Smith, Visiting Judge: Pat Russell

Timekeepers: Jim Carpenter & Rose Fain

Ringside Doctors: Todd Chapman, Damon Zavala, James Game & William Berliner

Ring Announcer: Jimmy Lennon, Jr.

Promoter: Gary Shaw Productions, Goossen Tutor Promotions, Don King Productions

Matchmaker: Chris Middendorf, Eric Bottjer, Tom Brown

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
JAMES NATHANIEL TONEY Sherman Oaks, CA vs	Toney won by unanimous decision. TONEY - GUINN	CA020230		08/24/68	235	Toney must have right metacarpal cleared by Doctor – or no contest until 04/01/2006
DOMINIC ALEXANDER GUINN Stafford, TX	117-111; 119-109; 119-109 K. Macdonald – D. Shirley – P. Smith **Toney retains IBA Heavyweight Title	TX057890	12	04/20/75	221	Referee: Jay Nady
CHRIS C. BYRD Las Vegas, NV vs	Byrd won by unanimous decision. BYRD - WILLIAMSON 116-112; 115-113; 116-112	MI037008	12	08/15/70	213	
DAVARRYL JEROME WILLIAMSON Aurora, CO	P. Russell – G. Trowbridge – D. Tucker **Byrd retains IBF Heavyweight Title	CO057953	12	07/25/68	225	Referee: Vic Drakulich
JORGE LACIERVA Lilburn, GA vs	DRAW LACIERVA - HONORIO 77-75; 74-78; 76-76	GA025278	8	07/14/78	128	Suspend Honorio until 11/01/05 No contact until 10/23/05 Left eyebrow laceration.
MARTIN HONORIO CAMACHO Tijuana, BC, MX	B. Clements – D. Houck – H. Santos	NV055481		01/26/80	128	Referee: Norm Budden
SHANE AARON CAMERON Auckland, New Zealand vs	Cameron won by TKO 0:51 of the 4 th round.	NV049321		10/17/77	230	Suspend Olakanye until 11/01/05 No contact until 10/23/05
ADELE ILEMOBADE OLAKANYE Silver Spring, MD		MD065945	8	12/18/77	240	Referee: Norm Budden
NONITO DONAIRE Castro Valley, CA vs	Donaire won by KO 2:19 of the 1 st round.	CA059446	8	11/16/82	118	Suspend Gonzalez until 11/01/05 No contact until 10/23/05 Over left eyebrow laceration.
DANIEL GONZALEZ Sonora, MX		NV038560		12/21/84	117	Referee: Victor Alegria
SHAUN TYRONE ROSS Murrieta, CA	Barnett won by TKO 1:44 of the 3 rd round.	CA036291	4	09/21/71	260	Suspend Ross until 11/16/05 No contact until 11/01/05
CARLOS EDWARD BARNETT Phoenix, AZ		AZ050242	4	12/04/79	220	Referee: Victor Alegria